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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 Julia Furlong jfurlong@beardsley.com Beardsley Architects & Engineers 64 South St Auburn NY 13021 315-253-7301

2 Joseph Venuti jvenuti@frizzoconstruction.com F. Rizzo Construction 130 Genesee St Suite 230 Auburn NY 13021 315-252-1872

3 Monica Noble mnoble@syrabex.com Syracuse Builders Exchange 6563 Ridings Rd Syracuse NY 13206 315-437-9936 315-437-5044

4 Ryan Lavelle rlavelle@filtcofiltermedia.com Filtco Filter Media LLC 4924 Henican Pl Metairie LA 70003 504-266-4600

5 Enviro Bid contact@envirobidnet.com Enviro Bid 24123 Peachland Blvd. C-4 310 Port Charlotte FL 33924 888-888-0900

6 Martin Willix willixmd@erdmananthony.com Erdman Anthony 145 Culver Rd, Suite 200 Rochester NY 14620 585-427-8888 585-427-8914

7 Robert Anderson randerson@db-eng.com D&B Engineers & Architects, P.C. 5879 Fisher Rd Syracuse NY 13057 518-636-6912 516-364-9045

8 Dawn Raciti d.raciti@ctmale.com C.T. Male Associates 50 Century Hill Dr Latham NY 12110 518-786-7400

9 Stacey Ranagan sranagan@wmschultz.com WM Schultz Construction, Inc. 831 NY-67 Ballston Spa NY 12020 518-885-0060

10 Joy Sen projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
The Blue Book Building and Construction 

Network
800 E Main Street

Jefferson 
Valley

NY 10535 800-431-2584

11 Michael Quinn michael.quinn@ghd.com GHD 285 Delaware Ave, Suite 500 Buffalo NY 14202 716-856-2142

12 Paul Cashion Pcashion@s4water.net S4 Water Sales and Service 160 Vanderbilt Dr Bowling Green KY 42103 864-279-2179

13 Adam Tabelski atabelski@wendelcompanies.com Wendel
6707 Brooklawn Parkway Suite 

3
Syracuse NY 13211 716-688-0766

14 Jordan Cannizzo Jordan_cannizzo@yahoo.com Kwasniewski service co 118 Hamilton Ave Auburn NY 13021 315-209-2575 315-255-2308

15 Ruzziel Montecalvo ruzziel.montecalvo@constructconnect.com Construct connect
30 Technology Parkway South 

Suite 100 
Norcross GA 30092 323-602-5072

16 Kim Jones primevendor123@gmail.com Prime Vendor Inc. 4622 Cedar Ave #5 Wilmington NC 28403 800-746-9554 800-746-8307

17 Kyle Buckles kyleb@koesterassociates.com Koester Associates 3101 Seneca Turnpike Canastota NY 13032 315-697-3800

18 William Fleming william.fleming@construction.com Dodge data & Analytics 300 American Metro Blvd Hamilton NJ 8619 413-489-2170 609-336-3767

19 Michael Bongiovanni mbongiovanni@mabinc.net M. A. Bongiovanni, Inc. 1400 Jamesville Ave Syracuse NY 13205 315-475-9937 315-475-3620

20 Dennis Saunders brooke.myers@ferguson.com Fergusen Plant Division 10039 Industrial Dr Pineville NC 28134 704-554-0383

Time:  4:00 PM
Bid Date:  Friday, February 15, 2019

Project Name:  Water Filtration Plant Facilities Renovation Project
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21 Michael Wymer mwymer@wendelcompanies.com Wendel 375 Essjay Rd Williamsville NY 14221 716-688-0766
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Time:  4:00 PM

Project Name:  Water Filtration Plant Facilities Renovation Project

Bid Date:  Friday, February 15, 2019
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